Rank

Team

HUN

POL

CZE

ITA

BLR

RUSSIA

Name
KOVACS Sarolta
GUZI Blanka
KOBECKA Marta
DOMINIAK Natalia Jolanta
RAJNOCH Barbora
ROUBICKOVA Anna
TOGNETTI Francesca
TOGNETTI Aurora
SILKINA Volha
PROKOPENKO Anastasiya
BATASHOVA Uliana
BURIAK Anna

Time

11:27,00
11:46,00
12:00,17
12:00,97
12:04,00

12:09,27

Points

613

594

580

580

576

571



